ROUGH SERVICE LAMP SERIES
4.72 in.
6.
10
 in
.
Applications:
• Accent

Symbol
Footnote
Order Code Description
Pkg.
Qty.
Volts Filament Lumens
Ave. Rated
Life (hrs.)1
Color
Temp. (k)
MOL Item UPC
A19 ROUGH SERVICE LAMPS
40 E26 t 5060133 40A/CL/RS Clear Rough Service 4pk 120 130 C-9/4 300 1000 2700 4.50” 6-64608-60133-7
40 E26  t 5060132 40A/SW/RS Soft White Rough Service 4pk 120 130 C-9/4 290 1000 2700 4.50” 6-64608-60132-0
50 E26  � 5060015 50A/IF/RS Frosted Rough Service 6pk 120 130 C-9/5 450 2000 2700 4.50” 6-64608-60015-6
50 E26 t 5061304 50A/SW/RS 6PK Soft White Rough Service 6pk 120 130 C-9 450 2000 2700 4.50” 6-64608-61304-0
60 E26 t 5060195 60A/CL/RS Clear Rough Service 4pk 120 130 C-9/5 580 1000 2700 4.50” 6-64608-60195-5
60 E26 t 5060020 60A/SW/RS Soft White Rough Service 4pk 120 130 C-9/5 490 2000 2700 4.50” 6-64608-60020-0
60 E26 t 5060023 60A/SW/RS 6PK Soft White Rough Service 6pk 120 130 C-9 500 2500 2700 4.50” 6-64608-60023-1
60 E26  � 5016246 60A/IF/RS Frosted Rough Service 6pk 120 130 C-9/5 520 2000 2700 4.50” 6-64608-16246-3
60 E26 5000365 60A/RS/TC Rough Service Toughcoat 120 130 C-9 540 5000 2700 4.50” 6-64608-00365-0
75 E26  t 5060196 75A/CL/RS Clear Rough Service 4pk 120 130 C-9/5 800 1000 2700 4.50” 6-64608-60196-2
75 E26  t 5060021 75A/SW/RS Soft White Rough Service 4pk 120 130 C-9/5 800 2000 2700 4.50” 6-64608-60021-7
75 E26 � 5060016 75A/IF/RS Frosted Rough Service 6pk 120 130 C-9/5 760 2000 2700 4.50” 6-64608-60016-3
75 E26  t 5060024 75A/SW/RS 6PK Soft White Rough Service 6pk 120 130 C-9 760 2000 2700 4.50” 6-64608-60016-3